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● IF THERE IS ANY UNCLEAR POINT IN THIS LEAFLET, PLEASE CONTACT US.

● SPECIFICATIONS IN THIS LEAFLET ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.KFAS

Hexagonal Socket Bolt
for Mounting
Prepared by Customer

Bolt
Projection
Length

Model No.

Hexagonal Socket Bolt Size

Quantity

Bolt Projection Length mm

mm

SWR0010

M3×0.5×16
【Low Head Cap Screw】

3

4.1

CBSST3-16

-

CBS3-16

-

※1.  Supplier, manufacturer and bolt model are for reference.

ex. 1) Stainless Steel

ex. 2) Stainless Steel

ex. 3) Chromoly

ex. 4) Chromoly

MISUMI’s

Model No.

Sample※1

SWR0030

M3×0.5×18

4

4.6

SCB3-18

CSHHA-SUS-M3-18

CB3-18

CSHHA-ST-M3-18

SWR0070

M3×0.5×25

4

6

SCB3-25

CSHHA-SUS-M3-25

CB3-25

CSHHA-ST-M3-25

SWR0120

M4×0.7×25

4

6.5

SCB4-25

CSHHA-SUS-M4-25

CB4-25

CSHHA-ST-M4-25

SWR0250

M5×0.8×30

4

9

SCB5-30

CSHHA-SUS-M5-30

CB5-30

CSHHA-ST-M5-30

Model No.

Hexagonal Socket Bolt Size

Quantity

Bolt Projection Length

※1.  Supplier, manufacturer and bolt model are for reference.

ex. 1) Stainless Steel

ex. 2) Stainless Steel

ex. 3) Chromoly

ex. 4) Chromoly

MISUMI’s

Model No.

Sample※1

SWR0750

M6×1×35

6

8.2

SCB6-35

CSHHB-SUS-M6-35

CB6-35

CSHHA-ST-M6-35

SWR0500

M6×1×35

4

10.5

SCB6-35

CSHHB-SUS-M6-35

CB6-35

CSHHA-ST-M6-35

SWR1200

M8×1.25×40

6

10.5

SCB8-40

-

CB8-40

-

SWR2300

M10×1.5×55

6

15.5

SCB10-55

-

CB10-55

-

SWRSWRY00100010SWRY0010

M3×0.5×18

3

4.1

SCB3-18

CSHHA-SUS-M3-18

CB3-18

CSHHA-ST-M3-18

SWRSWRY01350135SWRY0135

M4×0.7×35

8

6.5

SCB4-35

CSHHA-SUS-M4-35

CB4-35

CSHHA-ST-M4-35


